
  

WHEEL RENTALS AT PRONGHORN RESORT

Ride with us!

Cruiser

Front Suspension Mtn Bike

Fat Tire Bike

Bike Trailer

Electric Cruiser

Electric Fat Tire Bike

HOURLY

15

18

18

12

35

35

FULL DAY

75

90

90

60

175

175

Rental Information

Must be 14 years or older to 
operate motorized wheels.

 Helmets included for your safety.
No overnight rentals.

Use #FunAtPronghorn on your social media posts to share the fun!

For more information, contact our Activities Coordinator.
 541.693.5391  |  activities@pronghornresort.com


